

SADHU VASWANI MISSION'S

ST. MIRA'S COLLEGE FOR GIRLS

[An Autonomous College Affiliated to the Savitribai Phule Pune University]

(Empowered Autonomous College Status)

[ARTS, COMMERCE, SCIENCE, BBA, BCA]

6, Koregaon Road, Pune - 411001 (INDIA) PH./Fax : 26124846, E-mail: info@stmirascollegepune.edu.in NAAC 4th Cycle – A grade

Dr. Neeru BhagatPrincipal

PU/PN/AC/015(1962) College Code No. 013

Date :- 04/08/2025

NO: Auto(ASPPU)-1/2025-26/2

Subject:-FY/SY/TY-BBA/BBA(CA)/BSC I/II/III/IV/V/VI BACKLOG students -End semester examination month & year (September/October/November 2025

SR. NO	EXAMINATION FEES	FY/SY/TY- BBA BBA(CA)/BSC
1	Examination Form Processing Fees	Rs.100/-
2	End Semester Theory Examination Fees Per Subject	Rs. 300/-
3	Internal Examination Fees Per Subject	Rs. 20/-
4	Central Assessment Programme Fees Per Semester	Rs.150/-
5	Statement Of Marks Fees	Rs. 250/-
6	Project (Field Project ONLY FOR BBA, BBA(CA))	Rs. 600/-
7	Field Project (ONLY BSC)	Rs. 520/-

Please Note:

- 1) Download the Backlog Examination form from college website notice board https://www.stmirascollegepune.edu.in
- 2) It is MANDATORY to bring the latest mark sheet while coming for Examination form filling process:-

CLASS	DATE	TIME
FY/SY/TY- BBA BBA(CA)	11/08/2025 TO	9.30 am TO 12.30 pm
/BSC	19/08/2025	(office working days Monday to Friday) 9.30 am to 11.00 am (Saturday)

20/08/2025 & 21/08/2025 :- Total Examination fees + With Late fees RS 130/-22/08/2025 :- Total Examination Fees + With Late fees Rs. 1300/-NO BACKLOG FORM WILL BE ACCEPTED AFTER 22 ND AUGUST 2025

- 3) It is the responsibility of the student to fill in the exam form correctly and pay the exam fees in cash.
- 4) Any student experiencing any difficulty is advised to contact the Exam cell

MRS. ASHWINI KULKARNI ASSISTANT CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION

DR. NEED BHAGAT PRINCIPAL

TWO SOLLEGE AND STREET OF STREET OF

Please visit: www.dadavaswanisbooks.org